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Fahrtreppe

Fahrtreppe
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E
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E
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E
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W
W

W

W

W
W
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WWW
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DDD
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D
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E
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W

E

W
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FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM
FM

Uebergang/to

Halle/hall 9

Treppenhaus T2

Treppenhaus T3

LA1

Lueftung

LA 2

Lueftung

Treppenhaus T4

Herren-WC

Damen-WC

Malerbecken

   Anlieferung/Delivery

             Halle / hall 10.0

              Tor / door 1

   Anlieferung/Delivery

             Halle / hall 10.0

              Tor / door 2

   Passage

Uebergang/to

10.0/11.0

   Lueftung

Treppenhaus T1

Lueftung

   NCC Mitte

Eingang/Entrance

Mitte

Ausstellerkueche

  Notausgang 2

emergency exit 2

  Notausgang 1

emergency exit 1

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang 5

emergency exit 5

  Notausgang 4

emergency exit 4

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang 3

emergency exit 3

Begrenzte Standbauhoehe!

H= 2,23m bis 3,90m

Flaeche 5,07m x 3,15m

   NCC Mitte

Eingang/Entrance

Mitte

FM

Tuer 1

Tuer 2

Tuer 5

Tuer 6

T

u

e

r

 

3

T

u

e

r

 

4

Lastenaufzug 2

Lastenaufzug 1

E
E

E
EE

E E E

E

E

E

EEE

E

E
E

E

E

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W

D D

DD

D D
D

D
DD

D D D

DD

W

E

W

E

W

E

W

E

W

E

W

E

W

E

150 qm

Rheinmetall AG

10.0-426

12,5

12,0

51 qm

MLV

10.0-320

12,0

5,0

3,5

6,0

21 qm

Loll Feinmechanik

GmbH

10.0-333

3,0

7,0

10.0-133

5,3

4,6

7,6

4,0

25,95 qm

Arktis

Endurance

Textiles Ltd

10.0-133

5,3

4,6

7,6

4,0

13,5 qm

Reshet

Graf

LTD

10.0-235

4,5

3,0

42 qm

Fibrotex

Technologies Ltd

10.0-434

6,0

7,0

10,5 qm

Cytac

Technology

(Thailand)

Limited

10.0-337

3,5

48 qm

Thales

Deutschland

10.0-414

6,0

8,0

12 qm

Securatek

GmbH &

Co. KG

10.0-536

4,0

3,0

International

startups@enforcetac

51,14 qm

Creator

Area

10.0-407

5,5

6,9

4,0

6,0

4,5

5,5

3,0

GMS Young Innovators

Mil Sistemika INT d.o.o.

49 qm

MINYA AQUET LTD.

TIMTEC DEFENSE d.o.o.

10.0-330

7,0

7,0

17,5 qm

Controp

Precision

Technologies

10.0-523

3,5

5,0

18 qm

EMAG

10.0-233

4,5

4,0

18 qm

JustLaser

GmbH

10.0-409

6,0

3,0

16 qm

Stabilus

GmbH

10.0-534

4,0

4,0

12 qm

Tacticagear

10.0-440j

3,0

4,0

28 qm

Training Base Weeze

GmbH & Co.KG

10.0-515

4,0

7,0

10.0-404

4,0

7,1

4,7

4,8

24 qm

10.0-404

4,0

7,1

4,7

4,8

60 qm

Enforce Tac

Jobzone

10.0-537

8,0

7,5

147,88 qm

Enforce Tac

Inno Stage

10.0-549

16,2

9,2

20,8

10.0-453

6,1

1,3

3,3

5,1

4,0

16 qm

Delta

Packaging

Services

GmbH

10.0-408

4,0

14 qm

Schoder

GmbH

10.0-529

3,5

4,0

12 qm

Perimeter

Protection

10.0-634

4,0

3,0

24,11 qm

Expert International

GmbH

142,5 qm

Catering

10.0-607

5,0

28,5
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42 qm

O-M Technik Deutschland

ti.systems GmbH

10.0-435

6,0

7,0

1
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9 qm

LLC "Kyiv

Alliance"

10.0-118

3,0

12 qm

LLC

"Delta Premium"

10.0-116

4,0

36 qm

Saab Deutschland

GmbH

10.0-626

4,5

8,0

18 qm

4iG Space

and Defence

Technologies

10.0-622

4,5

4,0

12 qm

EIBENHOLZ

GmbH

10.0-540b

3,0

4,0

9 qm

Corelock

Defence

Systems

10.0-540d

3,0

12 qm

emfeld

GmbH

10.0-540o

3,0

4,0

9 qm

TriSEC

Systems

GmbH

10.0-540q

3,0

3,0

15 qm

Küche/

Lager

10.0-540e

10 qm

Info

10.0-540

5,0

Lounge Lounge

28,33 qm

Xspecter

GmbH

10.0-554

2,0

8,1

6,1

7,0

28 qm

Rettungstechnik

Doll GmbH

10.0-612

4,0

7,0

9 qm

Oberon

Systems

GmbH

10.0-540k

3,0

3,0

15 qm

AB Swiftstrike AI

10.0-440b

3,0

5,0

15,75 qm

DMC Europe

GmbH

10.0-509

3,5

4,5

14 qm

REMBE GmbH

Safety+Control

10.0-331

3,5

9 qm

Qubedot

GmbH

10.0-540a

3,0

9 qm

Veritas

Maxima

Ltd & Co.KG

10.0-540c

3,0

13,5 qm

Wilhelm

Lausberg

& Sohn GmbH

& Co KG

10.0-608

4,5

3,0

100 qm

Ganttex s.r.o.,

Koutny spol. s r.o.,

Wild us, s.r.o.,

COMBAT SYSTEMS s.r.o,

RACOM s.r.o.,

REDO s.r.o.

Czech Pavilion

10.0-429

10,0

10,0

12 qm

Project Q

10.0-540h

4,0

26,66 qm

PD² Technology GmbH

SANTI Sp. z o.o.

10.0-505

6,6

8,6

4,0

9 qm

JEKA

Global AB

10.0-440i

3,0

110 qm

IHK Bodensee-Oberschwaben,

IT.TEM GmbH,

Intelligent Energy System Services,

Hohenstein Laboratories,

ITK Engineering GmbH,

zwissTEX Germany GmbH,

LGI Logistics Group,

P3 Group GmbH,

Essedea GmbH & Co. KG,

roma-Strickstoff-Fabrik,

Eschler Textil GmbH,

Allianz Faserbasierte Werkstoffe,

Tenowo GmbH,

Zentrum für Präzisionstechnik,

swarotex-seiba GmbH,

DITF - German Institutes of Textile,

Akkodis Germany AS&D GmbH,

INTUS Elektronik GmbH

Baden-Württemberg International GmbH

10.0-313

11,0

10,0

9 qm

AKmira

optronics

GmbH

10.0-540i

3,0

3,0

12 qm

Far Field

Exploits Ltd

10.0-440g

3,0

4,0

60 qm

ARCHONTEC s.r.o.,

Archon Defense Savunma San Tic AS

ARCHON FIREARMS s.r.o.

10.0-311

5,0

12,0

6 qm
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9 qm

Beysan

Defence

Patlayici

10.0-119e

3,0

22,5 qm

DLG Tactical

10.0-119f

4,0

4,5

22,5 qm

Fora Grup

Savunma

Teknolojileri

10.0-125a

7,5

3,0

18 qm

Hatsan Silah

Makina Kalip

San. Tic. A.S.

10.0-125c

4,5

4,0

10.0-129b

5,0

7,0

33,5 qm

OAIB - Central Anatolian

Exporters Assoc. (SSI)

9 qm

ACP

Deutschland

10.0-540g

3,0

15 qm

HIGHCAT

GmbH

10.0-540j

5,0

9 qm

Golden

Devices

GmbH

10.0-450l

3,0

9 qm

Bareways

GmbH

10.0-540p

3,0

12 qm

Tuva Defense

10.0-440h

4,0

16,5 qm

GÖKÇELER SAVUNMA

TEKNOLOJILERI

TIC.SAN.LTD.STI.

10.0-129a

3,0

5,5

22,5 qm

TURAN INSAAT AV

MALZEMELERI

SAN.TIC.LTD.STI.

10.0-119d

4,5

5,0

15 qm

Fotoniks Askeri

Elektronik

10.0-119c

3,0

5,0

12 qm

LiveDrop B.V.

10.0-440d

4,0

10.0-606

5,5

5,2

8,1
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Q-Works

10.0-540m

4,0

1
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9 qm

ConnectingCase

GmbH

10.0-540f

3,0

3,0

9 qm

ReactiveVideo

10.0-440c

3,0

24,5 qm

MKS Ophir

10.0-527

3,5

7,0

18 qm

Rödl

GmbH

10.0-632

4,5

4,0

13,5 qm

Burner

Industries

B.V.

Nassau Elite

Wear

10.0-618

4,5

3,0

21 qm

Gelsenkirchener Werkstätten

10.0-521

3,0

7,0

35 qm

Kloeckner Metals

Germany GmbH

10.0-620

5,0

7,0

10.0-241

8,7

6,4

7,5

10.0-417

11,5

10,0

64,21 qm

Vogtmann-Herold

+Co.GmbH

66 qm

Working Lounge

10.0-639

4,0

16,5

12 qm

VISMAGNA

GmbH

10.0-649b

4,0

15 qm

HussarX

10.0-649a

5,0

9 qm

Unmanned

Sovereignty

10.0-540n

3,0

3,0

GMS Young Innovators

9 qm

WaterLamp

10.0-651a

3,0

30,63 qm

Lasting Sport s.r.o.
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41,47 qm

Germandrones

GmbH

10.0-219

4,4

2,3

1,6

5,2

6,0

7,5

29,19 qm

Rafael Advanced

Defense Systems Ltd.

10.0-236

6,1

4,6

8,5

4,0

36 qm

KADIA Produktion & Co.,

Gehring Technologies

GmbH + Co. KG

TBT

Tiefbohrtechnik

GmbH & Co

10.0-217

6,0

6,0

24,5 qm

Hecto Drone ApS

SAI - Small Arms

Industries APS

10.0-136

7,0

88 qm

O. F. Mossberg & Sons, Inc.,

Primary Arms Optics,

CMC Triggers Corp.

Ferkinghoff International

GmbH & Co. KG

10.0-336

11,0

8,0

Atlantic Securities

6 qm

ADDMIRAL

Savunma

Sanayi Ltd. sti.

10.0-119b

2,0

6
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31,5 qm

HK.DIGITAL GmbH

Hoffmann + Krippner

GmbH & Co. KG

10.0-342

3,5

9,0

41,25 qm

VALOFLY GmbH,

NEURONS9

Björn Steiger

Stiftung SdBR

10.0-506

5,5

7,5

19,21 qm

TACFIS GmbH

RUD-SGM

10.0-303

8,0

0,8

1
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10,5 qm

Vidisco Ltd.

GDS Advanced

Technologies

GmbH

10.0-519

3,5

3,0

9 qm

Aimlink.ai

10.0-440a

3,0

15 qm

ATLAS

DEFENSE

10.0-440f

5,0

12 qm

Alpha

Optics

10.0-533

4,0

3,0

115 qm

Accurision GmbH,

J. Blaschke Wehrtechnik GmbH,

IQ brand, design & production GmbH,

Lenzing AG,

BÄCKEREI Christian P. DEISER GmbH,

ArmyBug,

Hexagon holster,

VOERE | sr-enterprise.at GmbH

Austria Pavilion

12 qm

KARMETAL

SAVUNMA

10.0-125b

3,0

4,0

9,58 qm

Chora

10.0-350

1,7

4,0

3,7

15 qm

TEKNOYAMAN

MAKINA OPTIK

10.0-119a

3,0

5,0
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372,25 qm

Norwegian Tactical Concepts AS,

TIG Norway AS,

Cold Skills Norway AS,

Vest Aero Tech,

Autoagri,

Radionor Communications AS,

Maritime Robotics,

Oscar Pedersen AS,

UGV AS,

Hide Industries,

GC Shield

EUROHEATER AS,

Barents Outdoor AS,

SentiSystems AS,

Brynje,

Zeabuz,

SVEMKO AS,

Aclima,

Halite,

Mittet AS,

Teleplan Globe AS,

FT Aviation,

NORDSEC,

Tess,

RITEK,

LESS AS,

Defendo AS,

EELUME,

Bertel O. Steen,

Solid Ground AS,

Norwegian

Defense

Industry

Pavillon

10.0-117

21,5

23,5

24,8

11,1

104,47 qm

Topmark Trading ApS,

AP Services A/S,

Sika Footwear A/S,

UXV Technologies ApS

Denmark Pavilion

10.0-353

11,0

7,5

5,1

6,6

10,0

9 qm

POINTAGON

10.0-440e

3,0

3,0

126,5 qm

QMN GmbH,

Pik-As Austria GmbH,

ÖSWAG Werft Linz GmbH,

Achleitner Fahrzeugbau GMBH,

TMH Trading GmbH,

Agentur Cyberschutz,

VectaCore GmbH

Neuman Aluminium Fließpresswerk,

Austria Pavilion

10.0-411

11,5

11,0
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